Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADL5350ACPZ-R7 - IC MIXER 750MHZ-4GHZ 8LFCSP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.Analog Devices Inc.
ADL5350ACPZ-R7ADL5350ACPZ-R7

(CP-8-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
Ordering
Quantity
ADL5350ACPZ-R71 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VD] CP-8-1 08 3000, Reel
ADL5350ACPZ-WP1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VD] CP-8-1 08 50, Waffle Pack
ADL5350-EVALZ1  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
                            23 / 25                            23 / 25
Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADL5350ACPZ-R7 - IC MIXER 750MHZ-4GHZ 8LFCSP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
   ADL5350
Rev. 0 | Page 23 of 24
NOTES